
 
 
 

 

 

 

The following projects were awarded on January 30, 2023: 

 

 Air Spring Assemblies 

 ContiTech US 

 $1,270,100.00 

 

 Feeder Wire 

 Midco Electric Supply, Inc. 

 $1,126,800.00 

  

 Double Track Contract One – Change Order Six 

 Walsh Herzog Joint Venture 

 $1,817,806.16 

 

 Double Track Project Administration – Amendment Seven 

 Lakeshore Engineering 

 $678,358.62 

 

 Double Track Busing – Amendment Two 

 Royal Excursion 

 $1,183,850.00 

 

 West Lake Design-Build – Change Order Seven 

 F.H. Paschen/Ragnar Benson Joint Venture 

 $1,162,683.76  

 

 West Lake Program Management – Amendments Eleven and Twelve 

 HDR Engineering, Inc. 

 $483,941.32 


